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Cat. No. Trade Std. Master
Compression Size Pkg. Ctn.

OF611 1/2” 50 500

OF612 3/4” 25 250

OF613 1” 10 100

OF614 1-1/4” 10 100

OF615 1-1/2” 10 50

OF616 2” 5 50

OF617 2-1/2” - 12

OF618 3” - 12

OF619 3-1/2” - 6

OF620 4” - 6

Cat. No. Trade Std. Master
Compression Size Pkg. Ctn.

OF601 1/2” 50 500

OF602 3/4” 25 250

OF603 1” 10 100

OF604 1-1/4” 10 100

OF605 1-1/2” 10 50

OF606 2” 5 50

OF607 2-1/2” - 12

OF608 3” - 12

OF609 3-1/2” - 6

OF610 4” - 6

Cat. Trade Std. Master
No. Size Pkg. Ctn.

OF601-S 1/2” 50 500

OF602-S 3/4” 25 250

OF603-S 1” 10 100

OF604-S 1-1/4” 10 100

OF605-S 1-1/2” 10 50

OF606-S 2” 5 50

OF607-S 2-1/2” - 12

OF608-S 3” - 12

OF609-S 3-1/2” - 6

OF610-S 4” - 6

ZINC DIE CAST
EMT CONNECTORS
COMPRESSION TYPE &
RAIN-TIGHT

ZINC DIE CAST INSULATED 
EMT CONNECTORS
COMPRESSION TYPE &
RAIN-TIGHT 

ZINC DIE CAST
EMT COUPLINGS
COMPRESSION TYPE &
RAIN-TIGHT

Features:

Features:

• Sizes 2-1/2” to 4” are also listed
   for RIGID and IMC Conduits
 Compression Cap color may vary•

Features:

 Zinc Die Cast•
 Concrete-Tight•
 Suitable for applications above 600V•

OF601-W

OF602-W

OF603-W

OF604-W

OF605-W

OF606-W

Rain-Tight

OF611-W

OF612-W

OF613-W

OF614-W

OF615-W

OF616-W

Rain-Tight

Rain-Tight

NOW UP TO 4”!

Rain-Tight

Cat. No.

Cat. No.

www.orbitelectric.com

Cat. No.
Rain-Tight

OF601-SW

OF602-SW

OF603-SW

OF604-SW

OF605-SW

OF606-SW

Compression Type

Compression Type

Rain-Tight

Compression Type

• Zinc Die Cast
 Concrete-Tight•
 Suitable for applications above 600V•

• Sizes 2-1/2” to 4” are also listed
   for RIGID and IMC Conduits
 Compression Cap color may vary•

• Zinc Die Cast
 With Insulated Throat•
 Concrete-Tight•
 Suitable for applications above 600V•

• Sizes 2-1/2” to 4” are also listed
   for RIGID and IMC Conduits
• Insulated and Compression Cap 
   color may vary

OF607-W

OF608-W

OF609-W

OF610-W

OF607-SW

OF608-SW

OF609-SW

OF610-SW

OF617-W

OF618-W

OF619-W

OF620-W

NOW UP TO 4”!

Note:

Note:

Note:

NOW UP TO 4”!

D4 EMT Fittings


